
MAHESA Eveyn Erna (1).docx
By Mhs UNAI

WORD COUNT 3204 TIME SUBMITTED 03-APR-2023 01:21PM

PAPER ID 98294673





1

2



2

2

3



1

1

1

3

3





1

1



1



1

1

3



1

1

1

2

2



1

1

2

2



1









14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 2%

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

MAHESA Eveyn Erna (1).docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnalnasional.ump.ac.id
Internet

bajangjournal.com
Internet

jurnal.unai.edu
Internet

272 words — 10%

52 words — 2%

44 words — 2%


